

Name(s)	
Email	_@
Phone/Cell #	

Please return completed application form along with payment enclosed to: Idlewild Golf Course, 4146 Golf Valley Drive, Sturgeon Bay, WI 54235

Make checks payable to: IDLEWILD GOLF CLUB. Check #	
Visa/MC Expires	

## 2025 Membership Rates - please mark your choice(s).

Memberships	Regular Rates	Rate if Paid by 2/1/25	TOTAL of Selection(s)
Unlimited	\$1,050.00	\$945.00	
Unlimited Spouse	\$950.00	\$855.00	
Unlimited Senior (Age 60+)	\$975.00	\$877.50	
Unlimited Senior Spouse	\$875.00	\$787.50	
Weekday (Monday-Thursday) Excluding Holidays	\$915.00	\$823.50	
Weekday Spouse	\$830.00	\$747.00	
Weekday Senior (Age 60+)	\$860.00	\$774.00	
Weekday Senior Spouse	\$775.00	\$697.50	
Twilight (After 2pm - Only)	\$775.00	\$697.50	
Twilight Spouse	\$700.00	\$630.00	
Twilight Senior (Age 60+)	\$725.00	\$652.50	
Twilight Senior Spouse	\$675.00	\$607.50	
Student	\$425.00	\$382.50	
Cart Pass			
Individual/Couple	\$775.00	\$697.50	
Twilight	\$550.00	\$495.00	
Range Pass			
Unlimited Driving Range	\$250.00	\$225.00	
WSGA Handicap			
WSGA Handicap Fee	\$40.00	\$40.00	
		GRAND TOTAL	

<sup>\*</sup> All payments made via credit/debit card will incur a 3% convenience fee \*